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1.2 

http://extportal.vale.com/ld/sud/modules/Linked%20Resource%20Docu
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1.3 Canadian Operations Tailings Management Policy 
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1.4 Canadian Operations Tailings Management Policy 

 



 

Published by Articulate® Storyline www.articulate.com 

1.5 Course Objectives 
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1.6 Course Objectives 
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1.7 Introduction 
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1.8 Central Tailings Area Overview 
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1.9 Central Tailings Area Overview 
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1.10 Central Tailings Area Overview 
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1.11 Central Tailings Area Overview 
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1.12 Plant Entry 
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1.13 Approaching The Plant 
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1.14 Parking 
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1.15 Approaching Sign in Location 
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1.16 After Daylight Hours Authorization Policy  
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1.17 Plant Hazards and Controls  
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1.18 Site Specific Hazards 
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1.19 Rubber Lined Pipes - Hazard 
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1.20 Rubber Lined Pipes - Control 
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1.21 Buried Lines - Hazard 
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1.22 Buried Lines - Control 
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1.23 Central Tailings Area Terrain - Hazard 
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1.24 Central Tailings Area Terrain - Control 
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1.25 Central Tailings Area Terrain – Control (2) 
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1.26 Central Tailings Area Terrain – Control (2) 
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1.27 Adverse Weather – Hazard 
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1.28 Adverse Weather – Control 
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1.29 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 
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1.30 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 
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1.31 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 

 



 

Published by Articulate® Storyline www.articulate.com 

1.32 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 
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1.33 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 
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1.34 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 
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1.35 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 
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1.36 Mobile Equipment – Hazard 
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1.37 Equipment Damage 
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1.38 Equipment Damage 
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1.39 Personal Injury 
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1.40 Personal Injury 
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1.41 Emergency Preparedness 
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1.42 Emergency Preparedness 
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1.43 Notification – Central Tailings Area 
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1.44 Emergency Preparedness Procedures – Site Specific 
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1.45 Emergency Preparedness Procedures – Site Specific 
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1.46 Plant Exit 
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1.47 Plant Exit 
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1.48 Conclusion 
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1.49 Conclusion 
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1.50 Conclusion 
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1.51 Start The Module Quiz 

 

 


	Tier 3: Central Tailings Orientation - 19
	1. L&D_Orientation_PowerPointDesign_T3_Tailings
	1.1 Central Tailings
	1.2 http://extportal.vale.com/ld/sud/modules/Linked%20Resource%20Documents/Canadian%20Operations%20Tailings%20Management%20Policy%202018.pdf
	1.3 Canadian Operations Tailings Management Policy
	1.4 Canadian Operations Tailings Management Policy
	1.5 Course Objectives
	1.6 Course Objectives
	1.7 Introduction
	1.8 Central Tailings Area Overview
	1.9 Central Tailings Area Overview
	1.10 Central Tailings Area Overview
	1.11 Central Tailings Area Overview
	1.12 Plant Entry
	1.13 Approaching The Plant
	1.14 Parking
	1.15 Approaching Sign in Location
	1.16 After Daylight Hours Authorization Policy
	1.17 Plant Hazards and Controls
	1.18 Site Specific Hazards
	1.19 Rubber Lined Pipes - Hazard
	1.20 Rubber Lined Pipes - Control
	1.21 Buried Lines - Hazard
	1.22 Buried Lines - Control
	1.23 Central Tailings Area Terrain - Hazard
	1.24 Central Tailings Area Terrain - Control
	1.25 Central Tailings Area Terrain – Control (2)
	1.26 Central Tailings Area Terrain – Control (2)
	1.27 Adverse Weather – Hazard
	1.28 Adverse Weather – Control
	1.29 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.30 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.31 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.32 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.33 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.34 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.35 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.36 Mobile Equipment – Hazard
	1.37 Equipment Damage
	1.38 Equipment Damage
	1.39 Personal Injury
	1.40 Personal Injury
	1.41 Emergency Preparedness
	1.42 Emergency Preparedness
	1.43 Notification – Central Tailings Area
	1.44 Emergency Preparedness Procedures – Site Specific
	1.45 Emergency Preparedness Procedures – Site Specific
	1.46 Plant Exit
	1.47 Plant Exit
	1.48 Conclusion
	1.49 Conclusion
	1.50 Conclusion
	1.51 Start The Module Quiz


